
PERIODIC TABLE OF SELECT AMATEUR RADIO CONTESTS
https://Radiosport.World/

2026 Multimode CW Digital

off-the-air SSB VHF/UHF1 2
0000Z 2359Z

Contest
Name

Start Day (UTC)

Start Time (UTC)

End Day (UTC)

End Time (UTC)

Select Contest of weekend
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Jan
3 4
1800Z 2400Z

ARRL
RTTY

Roundup

10 11
1800Z 0559Z

NAQP
CW

17 18
1800Z 0559Z

NAQP
SSB

23 25
2200Z 2200Z

CQ
160
CW

Feb
1 1
0000Z 0359Z

SSB
Sprint

8 8
0000Z 0359Z

NA
Sprint

CW

14 15
0000Z 2400Z

CQ
WPX
RTTY

21 22
0000Z 2359Z

ARRL
DX
CW

28 1
1800Z 0559Z

NAQP
RTTY

Mar
7 8
0000Z 2359Z

ARRL
DX

SSB

15 15
0000Z 0359Z

NA
Sprint
RTTY

21 23
0200Z 0200Z

BARTG
HF

RTTY

28 29
0000Z 2400Z

CQ
WPX
SSB

Apr
4 5
1500Z 1500Z

SP
Polish

DX

11 12
0700Z 1300Z

JIDX
CW

18 19
0900Z 2359Z

CQMM
DX

25 26
1600Z 2159Z

Florida
QSO
Party

May
2 3
varies varies

7QP/IN/DE
New England
QSO Parties

9 10
1200Z 1200Z

Volta
WW

RTTY

14 17
1100Z 2000Z

Contest
University

Dayton
Hamvention

23 24
0000Z 2400Z

-

30 31
0000Z 2400Z

CQ
WPX
CW 

Jun
6 7
1800Z 2400Z

ARRL
Digital

13 15
1800Z 0300Z

ARRL
June
VHF

20 21
0000Z 2400Z

All
Asian

DX CW

27 28
1800Z 2100Z

ARRL
Field
Day

Jul
4 5
1400Z 1400Z

Marconi
Memorial

HF

11 12
1200Z 1200Z

IARU HF
WRTC
2026

18 19
1800Z 0559Z

NAQP
RTTY

25 26
1200Z 1200Z

RSGB
IOTA

Aug
1 2
1800Z 0600Z

NAQP
CW

8 9
0000Z 2359Z

WAE
CW

15 16
1800Z 0600Z

NAQP
SSB

22 23
varies varies

KH6/OH
QSO

Parties

29 30
1200Z 1200Z

WW
Digi

Sep
5 6
0000Z 2400Z

All
Asian

DX SSB

12 13
0000Z 2359Z

WAE
SSB

19 20
1200Z 1200Z

SAC
CW

26 27
0000Z 2400Z

CQ
WW

RTTY

Oct
3 4
1600Z 2159Z

California
QSO
Party

10 11
0600Z 0600Z

Oceania
CW

17 18
1500Z 1459Z

Worked
All

Germany

24 25
0000Z 2400Z

CQ
WW
SSB

Nov
1 1
0000Z 0359Z

SSB
Sprint

7 9
2100Z 0300Z

ARRL
SS
CW

14 15
0000Z 2359Z

WAE
RTTY

21 23
2100Z 0300Z

ARRL
SS

SSB

28 29
0000Z 2400Z

CQ
WW
CW

Dec
4 6
2200Z 1600Z

ARRL
160

12 13
0000Z 2359Z

ARRL
10

19 20
1400Z 1400Z

Croatian
DX

26 27
1500Z 1500Z

Stew
Perry

Topband


